Land-Use Change and BioEnergy

Attendee List
5/11/2009 22:11:24 PM

Last Name First Name Affliliation e-mail Address
Addy McKinley California Energy Commission maddy@energy.state.ca.us
Baumes Harry U.S. Department of Agriculture HBAUMES@oce.usda.gov
Bhaduri Budhu Oak Ridge National Lab bhaduribl@ornl.gov
Bright Eddie Oak Ridge National Lab brightea@ornl.gov
Campbell J. Elliott University of California, Merced ecampbell3@ucmerced.edu
Dale Bruce Michigan State University bdale@egr.msu.edu
Dale Virginia Oak Ridge National Lab dalevh@ornl.gov
Davidson Jill Archer Daniels Midland Company jdavidson@admworld.com
Davies Stuart Harvard University sdavies@oeb.harvard.edu
De La Torre Ugarte |Daniel University of Tennessee danieltu@utk.edu
Downing Mark Oak Ridge National Lab downingme@ornl.gov
Dragisic Christine Conservation International c.dragisic@celb.org
Edgerton Mike Monsanto Corporation mike.edgerton@monsanto.com
Efroymson Rebecca Oak Ridge National Lab EfroymsonRA@ornl.gov
Evans Tom Indiana University evans@indiana.edu
Gallagher Paul lowa State paulg@iastate.edu
Goss Eng Alison U.S. Department of Energy alison.gosseng@ee.doe.gov
Graham Robin Oak Ridge National Lab grahamrl@ornl.gov
Grainger Alan University of Leeds a.grainger@Ieeds.ac.uk
Greene Nathanael Natural Resources Defense Council ngreene@nrdc.org
Gurgel Angelo Institute for International Trade Negotiations angelocg@usp.br
Haq Zia U.S. Department of Energy zia.hag@ee.doe.gov
Harris Nancy Winrock International NHarris@winrock.org
Houghton John US Department of Energy john.houghton@science.doe.gov
Inman Daniel National Renewable Energy Lab Daniel.Inman@nrel.gov
Izarraulde Cesar Joint Global Change Research Institute cesar.lzaurralde@pnl.gov



mailto:brightea@ornl.gov
mailto:ecampbell3@ucmerced.edu
mailto:dalevh@ornl.gov
mailto:jdavidson@admworld.com
mailto:sdavies@oeb.harvard.edu
mailto:downingme@ornl.gov
mailto:EfroymsonRA@ornl.gov
mailto:evans@indiana.edu
mailto:alison.gosseng@ee.doe.gov
mailto:grahamrl@ornl.gov
mailto:ngreene@nrdc.org
mailto:john.houghton@science.doe.gov
mailto:cesar.Izaurralde@pnl.gov

Land-Use Change and BioEnergy

Attendee List
5/11/2009 22:11:24 PM

Last Name First Name Affliliation e-mail Address
Jacobson Jacob Idaho National Laboratory jacob.jacobson@inl.gov
Johnston Matt University of Wisconsin mjohnston@wisc.edu
Kline Keith Oak Ridge National Lab klinelk@ornl.gov
Klgverpris Jesper Hedal |Novozymes JKIp@novozymes.com
Levy Aaron U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Levy.Aaron@epa.gov
Lindauer-Thompson |Alicia U.S. Department of Energy Alicia.Lindauer-Thompson@ee.doe.gov
MacLean Heather University of Toronto hmaclean@ecf.utoronto.ca
Marland Gregg Oak Ridge National Lab marlandgh@ornl.gov
McNeely Jeff International Union for the Conservation of Nature jam@iucn.org / Wendy.Price@iucn.org
Msangi Siwa International Food Policy Research Institute S.MSANGI@CGIAR.ORG
O'Hare Michael University of California, Berkeley ohare@berkeley.edu
Oladosu Debo Oak Ridge National Lab oladosuga@ornl.gov
Panichelli Luis Ecole Polytechnique Federale de Lausanne luis.panichelli@epfl.ch
Priess Joerg Helmholtz Centre for Environmental Research (UFZ) joerg.priess@ufz.de
Reinhardt Guido Institute for Energy and Environmental Research (IFEU) |guido.reinhardt@ifeu.de
Rudel Tom Rutgers University rudel@aesop.rutgers.edu
Sadler John U.S. Department of Agriculture John.Sadler@ars.usda.gov
Saleh Dalia Abbas  |Univeristy of Minnestota, Dept. of Forest Resources sale0056@umn.edu
Shapouri Hosein U.S. Department of Agriculture HSHAPOURI@oce.usda.gov
Sheehan John Institute on the Environment--University of Minnesota sheeh179@umn.edu
Singh Nagendra Oak Ridge National Lab singhn@ornl.gov
Tagestad Jerry Pacific Northwest National Laboratory jerry.tagestad@pnl.gov
Thornton Peter Oak Ridge National Lab thorntonpe@ornl.gov
Vatsavai Raju Oak Ridge National Lab vatsavairr@ornl.gov
Verburg Peter Wageningen University and Research Centre Peter.Verburg@wur.nl
West Tris Oak Ridge National Lab westto@ornl.gov



mailto:klinelk@ornl.gov
mailto:Alicia.Lindauer-Thompson@ee.doe.gov
mailto:S.MSANGI@CGIAR.ORG
mailto:luis.panichelli@epfl.ch
mailto:joerg.priess@ufz.de
mailto:guido.reinhardt@ifeu.de
mailto:rudel@aesop.rutgers.edu
mailto:HSHAPOURI@oce.usda.gov
mailto:sheeh179@umn.edu
mailto:singhn@ornl.gov
mailto:thorntonpe@ornl.gov
mailto:vatsavairr@ornl.gov
mailto:Peter.Verburg@wur.nl
mailto:westto@ornl.gov

Land-Use Change and BioEnergy

Attendee List
5/11/2009 22:11:24 PM

Last Name First Name Affliliation e-mail Address
STAFF
Fishman Dan DOE/BCS dfishman@bcs-hg.com
Forbes Gary Facilitator GaryForbes@aol.com
O'Hara Fred Consultant fohara@fohara.com
Patel Seema DOE/BCS seema.patel@ee.doe.gov
Rumbaugh Becky ORNL rumbaughri@ornl.gov
Young Phyllis ORNL youngpp@ornl.gov

Grand Vista will allow for late check out for participants.
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